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Bus 210 (Chateau DE Vincennes <-> Villiers-SUR-Marne) - 
Aller
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Direction
Ledru-Rollin - General DE Gaulle — Chateau DE Vin-
cennes

12 stops

Open route schedule

Ledru-Rollin - General DE Gaulle

LE Parc

Nogent-LE-Perreux Rer

Viaduc

RUE DU Port

Sous-Prefecture - Jules Ferry

RUE DE Beaute

Place DU General Leclerc

Nogent-SUR-Marne RER - Pierre Semard

Porte Jaune

Tremblay - Pepiniere

Chateau DE Vincennes

Route schedule
Ledru-Rollin - General DE Gaulle — Chateau DE Vin-
cennes

Monday 06:10-07:05

Tuesday —

Wednesday 06:10-07:05

Thursday 06:10-07:05

Friday —

Saturday 06:10-07:05

Sunday 06:10-07:05

Route info

Direction: Ledru-Rollin - General DE Gaulle

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min
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Direction
Chateau DE Vincennes — Villiers-SUR-Marne - LE 
Plessis-Trevise Rer

31 stops

Open route schedule

Chateau DE Vincennes

Tremblay - Pepiniere

Porte Jaune

Nogent-SUR-Marne RER - Pierre Semard

Place DU General Leclerc

RUE DE Beaute

Sous-Prefecture - Jules Ferry

RUE DU Port

Viaduc

Nogent-LE-Perreux Rer

LE Parc

Ledru Rollin - General DE Gaulle

Mairie DU Perreux-SUR-Marne

Montaigne

Place Beaufranchet

GUY Moquet

Foch

Residence DES Iles

Marechal Joffre - Pont DE Bry

Mairie DE BRY-SUR-Marne

RUE DU 4eme Zouave

Cimetiere - Funerarium DE Bry

Chemin DES Moines

Docteur Armand Brillard

Route schedule
Chateau DE Vincennes — Villiers-SUR-Marne - LE 
Plessis-Trevise Rer

Monday 06:35-20:50

Tuesday —

Wednesday 06:35-20:50

Thursday 06:35-20:50

Friday —

Saturday 06:35-20:50

Sunday 06:35-20:50

Route info

Direction: Chateau DE Vincennes

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-210-2430054573-3394465301


2 Decembre 1870

Hopital Saint-Camille

Georges Melies

Route DE BRY - Aristide Briand

Friedberg

Mairie DE Villiers-SUR-Marne

Villiers-SUR-Marne - LE Plessis-Trevise Rer



Direction
Villiers-SUR-Marne - LE Plessis-Trevise Rer — Chateau 
DE Vincennes

29 stops

Open route schedule

Villiers-SUR-Marne - LE Plessis-Trevise Rer

Mairie DE Villiers-SUR-Marne

Eglise DE Villiers-SUR-Marne

Friedberg

Route DE BRY - Aristide Briand

Georges Melies

Hopital Saint-Camille

2 Decembre 1870

Docteur Armand Brillard

Chemin DES Moines

Cimetiere - Funerarium DE Bry

RUE DU 4eme Zouave

Mairie DE BRY-SUR-Marne

Marechal Joffre - Pont DE Bry

Place Beaufranchet

Montaigne

Mairie DU Perreux-SUR-Marne

Ledru-Rollin - General DE Gaulle

LE Parc

Nogent-LE-Perreux Rer

Viaduc

RUE DU Port

Sous-Prefecture - Jules Ferry

RUE DE Beaute

Route schedule
Villiers-SUR-Marne - LE Plessis-Trevise Rer — Chateau 
DE Vincennes

Monday 07:00-20:50

Tuesday —

Wednesday 07:00-20:50

Thursday 07:00-20:50

Friday —

Saturday 07:00-20:50

Sunday 07:00-20:50

Route info

Direction: Villiers-SUR-Marne - LE Plessis-Trevise Rer

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-210-2430054573-3394465301


Place DU General Leclerc

Nogent-SUR-Marne RER - Pierre Semard

Porte Jaune

Tremblay - Pepiniere

Chateau DE Vincennes

210 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nogent-sur-Marne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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